
JONES AUTOMOTIVE
1223 S 20TH ST

OMAHA, NE 68108-3404

402-345-8383

* * * * Quote / Estimate * * * *
Quote #: 2862

Sold To:

VALENTINE POLICE
DEPARTMENT
323 N MAIN ST #2
VALENTINE NE 69201

Business Phone: 402-376-3055

Date:   01/05/22 Quote Sale: 67

 
 
 
0

Contact Number: Unit #:
Vehicle:
License:
Mileage:

Vin#:

Description                                                                              Product Code                               QTY                 Parts           Labor             FET              Tax            Ext. Price            Total

1/3-2/3 KENNEL - AMERICAN ALUMINUM - 

AAEZIK_I.SUV_2020 EZ RIDER 1/3, K9 2/3 DRIV EXIT 1.00 2,773.75 0.00 0.00 2,773.750.00

COMMENT K9 EXITS DRIVER SIDE 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

AAK9M BLACK MATTE POWDER COATING 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

AARMS RUBBER MAT SMALL 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

AALIGHT LED LIGHT 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

AAWD WATER DISH 1.00 127.14 0.00 0.00 127.140.00

AACGFK COOL GUARD FAN AND GUARD 1.00 205.71 0.00 0.00 205.710.00

FRT1 INBOUND SHIPPING AND HANDLING 1.00 502.00 0.00 0.00 502.000.00

Authorized 3,608.60

HEAT ALARM W/ DOOR POP - RAY ALLEN - 

RAF3-D K9 DEPLOYMENT WITH HEAT ALERT 1.00 1,299.99 0.00 0.00 1,299.990.00

FRT1 INBOUND SHIPPING AND HANDLING 1.00 35.00 0.00 0.00 35.000.00

Authorized 1,334.99

$4,943.59Total:
Quote expires:  04/05/22

Quote Notes: QUOTE FOR K9 INSERT AND RAY ALLEN HEAT ALARM
AND DOOR POP SYSTEM.
 
AA: 32280

Parts:
Labor:

Shop Supplies
Subtotal:

Sales Tax:

4,943.59
0.00
0.00

4,943.59
0.00
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